Friday

5:00-6:30
6:45-8:15
7:30-7:45
5:30-8:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-12:00
8:30-11:30
8:30-10:30
8:45-12:00
9:00-11:00

Check In

Opening Ceremony
Coaches meeting
Drop off Art

Men’s Basketball
Co-ed Dodgeball

Worship Band/Instrumentals

Speech/Preaching
Table Tennis
GaGa Ball

Pizza to be served after Opening Ceremonies

Saturday

8:00-2:00
8:00-12:00
8:00-12:00
8:00-11:00
8:30-12:00
8:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
9:00-11
9:30-11
9:30-11:30
12:00-1:00

1:00-3:30
1:30-3:00
2:00-3:30
1:30-3:00
1:30-3:00
1:30-3:30
1:00-3:30
2:00-3:00
2:30-3:30
4pm-6pm

Vocal Music

Men’s 4-on-4 Flag Football Tournament

Ladies Volleyball
Math/Accounting
Chess

Ultimate Frisbee
Ladies Soccer

100M Dash

Mens Beach Volleyball
5K

Lunch ( Chick Fil A)

Pickleball

Frisbee Golf

Co-ed Softball

Mens Beach Volleyball

Men’s Soccer

Ladies Flag Football

Creative Ministries

Ladies Basketball

Golf

Closing Ceremony/Awards

EXTREME DAYS SCHEDULE
2025

Church Foyer
Main Sanctuary
Main Sanctuary

Room 401
Gym

Gym

Main Sanctuary
SMC

Kids Zone

Kids Zone

Sanctuary
Church field 1

GYM

SMC

Room 402

Church Field 2
Church Field 2
Church Top parking
Northwest Park
Church field

Room 404

CLA High School Center

Church Top Parking Lot
Apopka High School Field
Northwest Recreation Park
Church Field1

Church Field 2

SMC

GYM

Church Field

Sanctuary



