EXTREME DAYS SCHEDULE 2025

<u>Friday</u>

5:00-6:30	Check In	Church Foyer
6:45-8:15	Opening Ceremony	Main Sanctuary
7:30-7:45	Coaches meeting	Main Sanctuary
5:30-8:30	Drop off Art	Room 401
8:30-10:00	Men's Basketball	Gym
10:00-12:00	Co-ed Dodgeball	Gym
8:30-11:30	Worship Band/Instrumentals	Main Sanctuary
8:30-10:30	Speech/Preaching	SMC
8:45-12:00	Table Tennis	Kids Zone
9:00-11:00	GaGa Ball	Kids Zone

Pizza to be served after Opening Ceremonies

<u>Saturday</u>

8:00-2:00	Vocal Music	Sanctuary
8:00-12:00	Men's 4-on-4 Flag Football Tournament	Church field 1
8:00-12:00	Ladies Volleyball	GYM
8:00-11:00	Math/Accounting	SMC
8:30-12:00	Chess	Room 402
8:30-10:00	Ultimate Frisbee	Church Field 2
10:00-11:30	Ladies Soccer	Church Field 2
9:00-11	100M Dash	Church Top parking
9:30-11	Mens Beach Volleyball	Northwest Park
9:30-11:30	5K	Church field
12:00-1:00	Lunch (Chick Fil A)	Room 404
1:00-3:30	Pickleball	CLA High School Center
1:30-3:00	Frisbee Golf	Church Top Parking Lot
2:00-3:30	Co-ed Softball	Apopka High School Field
1:30-3:00	Mens Beach Volleyball	Northwest Recreation Park
1:30-3:00	Men's Soccer	Church Field1
1:30-3:30	Ladies Flag Football	Church Field 2
1:00-3:30	Creative Ministries	SMC
2:00-3:00	Ladies Basketball	GYM
2:30-3:30	Golf	Church Field
4pm-6pm	Closing Ceremony/Awards	Sanctuary
	•	•